
Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
OPEN 2-D POLES Entry $25.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 30 Added Money $300.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

17 Hailee Moeggenborh Red Headed Cougar 22.078 1st 1D $270.00

18 Sarah Bolin Chics Dig Soilders 22.436 2nd $162.00

16 Amy Barber Playin the Strait 22.846 3rd $108.00

31 Gia Jenniches Impress Me Graystone 22.897 Triple Crown

1 August Maxson Johnny's Special Streak 23.685 1st 2D $180.00

26 Ashlyn Graham Badger 23.744 2nd $108.00

6 Jerri Hoholik ShezFabOnAFullMoon 23.865 3d $72.00

20 Abbey Makowski One Famous Deoh 23.874 Triple Crown

19 Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 23.972

4 Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 24.269

30 Ari Woodruff Ima Poco Darter 24.566

3 Brandy Kuripla Woody 24.668

22 Olivia Belden A Brimmstone Concept 25.574

9 Alyza Weaver Jack Of All Trades 26.164

21 Breyden Richard Strait Lightning 26.359

25 Brandy Kuripla Sapphire 27.345

29 Lane Freeburn Angels Precious Gem 30.833

14 Shayla Gilbert Zips Rusty Reba nt.35.504

28 Devin Adams SSR Im Streakin Yawl nt23.435

33 Raylin Oversmith Bigtime Heist nt23.647

7 Kaydence Ryan KR Rockin Cardi View nt23.804
32 Kaley Zimmer MyMommaCallsMeNames nt24.207

27 Shaylee Sherman Dolly nt24.349

11 Lily Powers Diggers Gun nt24.459

10 Jordon Zimmer BugDippedInChocolate nt24.518

23 August Maxson Beavis nt25.216

13 Shelby Beishlag French DrifitinCowboy nt30.919

8 Angie Golnick One Furious Senorita nt31.943
12 Celie Periard Astara nt32.163

15 Emily Round Justify The Cash nt53.820



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
YOUTH 2-D POLES Entry $15.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 12 Added Money $150.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

10 Hailee Moeggenborg Red Headed Cougar 22.078 1st 1D $177.00

9 Ashlyn Graham Badger 23.744 1st 2D $118.00

8 Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 24.269

12 Ari Woodruff Ima Poco Darter 24.566

7 Mckenna Rubick Maven 25.583

2 Emily Bedell Charge On Indy Dimmer 26.153

1 Finn Kuhn Jesse nt

3 Kaydence Ryan KR Rockin Cardi View nt bp

5 Macy Jones Chance nt24.525

6 Gia Jenniches Impress Me Graystone nt24.599

11 Shelby Beishlag French DrifitinCowboy nt30.919

4 Celie Periard Astara nt37.542



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
MAVERICK BARRELS Entry $10.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 12 Added Money $50.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

7 Reagan Greer Peach 22.95 1st 1D

2 Paisley Musselmann Marty 26.028 1st 3D

8 Rorie Zimmer Ella 26.648
1 Reagan Birch Flicka 29.635

10 Oliver Zimmer JK Phantoms Finale 30.691

9 Piper Swanick Keno 31.940

6 Reagan Birch Indy 32.124
3 Brock Birch Flicka 35.471

4 Millie Ray Chrivia Applejack 40.508

11 Maisey Swanick Pluto 54.973

12 Carter Stephens Mac 77.155

5 Malachi Birdsall Buck 82.481



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
MBFA FUTURITY 2-D Entry $45.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 14 Added Money $750.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

12 Kaily Sooy Tres Times Flashy 16.499 1st 1D $377.00

11 Amanda Harthun This is Jane Fame 17.017 2nd $226.00

6 Mer Wojtecki Baskininthemoonlight 17.018 3rd $151.00

16 Angela Farris GQH Millionaire Fame 17.512 1st 2D $251.00

14 Emily Golden MW Epic Cash Flow 17.518 2nd $151.00

1 KT Novakoski The End Game 17.617 3rd $101.00

4 Lily Powers Diggers Gun 17.749

9 Makenzie Murdoch Maximize 17.763

5 Kiley Taucher Fast Flyin Moose 17.884

7 Alexia Kostick Queen of Firewaters 18.074
13 Kayla O'Heran Playin Debonair 18.171

15 Emily Golden Eddie Valient 18.327

2 Olivia Belden A Brimmstone Concept 18.462

8 Hailee Moeggenborg Shining On The Rocks 19.872



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
MBFA DERBY 2-D Entry $45.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 28 Added Money $500.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

10 Terri Langworthy KR Zoomin To Indy 16.658 1st 1D $362.00

12 Sarah Bolin Chics Dig Soilders 16.889 2nd $272.00

26 Becky Pederson Come Sail Away 16.988 3rd $181.00

2 KT Novakoski TBT Fire and Fame 17.015 4th $91.00

18 Kaliy Sooy Checkered Flagg 17.116

4 Elexes Schrock Sweet Talking 17.125

25 Rass Pederson California Edition 17.189

21 Callie Lajack HR My Socks R Famous 17.191

5 Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 17.220

22 Amanda Kincade Frosted Brook 17.506

11 Kim Wagester Fooseloosnflashyfree 17.550

14 Amanda Harthun Just Fishin Fame 17.557

28 Megan Jones Big Time Piloto 17.606

15 Gailyn Dagget Lynx Indybar Charger 17.861 1st 2D $242.00

23 Raylin Oversmith Bigtime Heist 17.884 2nd $181.00

1 Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 17.937 3rd $121.00

9 Jerri Hoholik ShezFabOnAFullMoon 17.947 4th $61.00

20 Holly Hagerty CC Lil Ten Lena 18.032

19 Brad Marshall Cranston 18.045

7 Melissa Mann SWF Big Time Bling 18.16
16 Jennifer Overly One Reckless Dude 18.504
17 Jessica Lajack WW Wheels Up 18.783

8 Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 19.067
24 Kaley Zimmer JK Phantoms Finale 19.182

13 Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 19.635

6 Kaydence Ryan KR Jettin Ta Dallas 19.683

3 Allyson Kisser Bams Frosted Trinket 20.099

27 Sandradee Ramsey MarylinsOnFirewater nt18.810



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $10 Office fee $45.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 126 Added Money $1,250.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Fast Drag Place Division Payback

118 F Kaily Sooy Tres Times Flashy 16.499 1st 1D $685.03

110 D Terri Langworthy KR Zoomin To Indy 16.658 2nd $546.17

10 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire 16.838 !!!! 3rd $453.59

112 D Sarah Bolin Chics Dig Soilders 16.889 4th $361.02

126 D Becky Pederson Come Sail Away 16.988 5th $268.44

103 D KT Novakoski TBT Fire and Fame 17.015 1st 2D $486.02

100 F Amanda Harthun This is Jane Fame 17.017 2nd $381.88

97 F Mer Wojtecki Baskininthemoonlight 17.018 3rd $312.44

80 Devin Adams SSR Im Streakin Yawl 17.024 4th $243.01

9 TJ Moore Prized One 17.040 5th $173.58

12 Shaylee Sherman Dolly 17.104 !!!! 6th $138.86

19 Nikki Walcutt ZZI Rojo Magic 17.112 !!!!

119 D Kaliy Sooy Checkered Flagg 17.116

104 D Elexes Schrock Sweet Talking 17.125

83 Barry Reed Fisha Famous Pearl 17.128

86 Kelsey Kakoczki Cruisen Ta Fame 17.140

69 Brian Langworthy Busy Leaving Memorys 17.152

125 D Rass Pederson California Edition 17.189

122 D Callie Lajack HR My Socks R Famous 17.191

114 D Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 17.220

44 Josie Clare Zakira 17.238

29 Gia Jenniches Impress Me Graystone 17.251 !!!!!

6 Gabby Swanson Pluto 17.310

94 Kelly Arizmendi Famous Blazin Indy 17.338

26 Leah Chrivia Double Dealin Sonny 17.366

88 Gia Jenniches Dee Best Mikado 17.415

14 Jennifer Beechy FamousStorminNorman 17.435

53 Lilly Blough RahRahFlitBoomBah 17.454

124 D Amanda Kincade Frosted Brook 17.506 1st 3D $324.02

102 F Angela Farris GQH Millionaire Fame 17.512 2nd $254.58

128 F Emily Golden MW Epic Cash Flow 17.518 3rd $208.30

3 Leah Chrivia BT Sookies Toast 17.524 !!!! 4th $162.01

111 D Kim Wagester Fooseloosnflashyfree 17.550 5th $115.72

52 Tracy Clothier Shake It Twice 17.601 6th $92.58

130 Megan Jones Big Time Piloto 17.606

17 Angie Golnick One Furious Senorita 17.617

76 Brandy Kuripla Drifter 17.617

98 F KT Novakoski The End Game 17.617

50 Hailee Moeggenborg Red Headed Cougar 17.638

59 Katie Everitt Jester 17.656

42 Shaylee Sherman Faith 17.694

31 Paige Ebels Jacks Sizzlin Corona 17.701 !!!!!

4 August Maxson Johnny's Special Streak 17.739

64 Patsy Souva Simply Impeccable 17.763

101 F Makenzie Murdoch Maximize 17.763

54 Elexes Schrock Sail On Jimmy 17.797

OPEN BARRELS



90 Jordon Zimmer BugDippedInChocolate 17.840

36 Macy Jones Chance 17.856 !!!!!

115 D Gailyn Dagget Lynx Indybar Charger 17.861

84 Leah Chrivia PR Play Double 033 17.873

2 Emily Bedell Charge On Indy Dimmer 17.877

106 D Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 17.937

108 D Jerri Hoholik ShezFabOnAFullMoon 17.947

13 Brianna Hatter Absolute Speed 17.967

41 Lily Powers Diggers Gun 17.983

121 D Holly Hagerty CC Lil Ten Lena 18.032

82 Macey Donald Jade 18.033

120 D Brad Marshall Cranston 18.045

35 Faith Noakoski First Blood 18.062

56 Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 18.075

25 Alyssa Abbas FuryoftheWave 18.078 !!!!!

47 Abbey Makowski One Famous Deoh 18.078

85 Lilly Blough WhoGivsAFlit 18.109

22 Ashley Woodruff Y B Blue Be Fabulous 18.119

24 Kaylin Collins One Hot Tequila Shot 18.129

28 Jessica Janetski Legacy 18.143

105 D Melissa Mann SWF Big Time Bling 18.16
123 F Kayla O'Heran Playin Debonair 18.171

21 Alyza Weaver Jack Of All Trades 18.190

89 Kaley Zimmer MyMommaCallsMeNames 18.235

78 Shelby Beishlag French Drifitn Cowboy 18.289

49 Serina Reed AR Fancy Little Lena 18.307

129 F Emily Golden Eddie Valient 18.327

18 Megan Yonke Epona 18.329

5 Brandy Kuripla Woody 18.343

33 Ari Woodruff Ima Poco Darter 18.356

58 Heather Spaw Breeze 18.356

75 Tj Moore Sheza Perk uh Fame 18.443

116 D Jennifer Overly One Reckless Dude 18.504 1st 4D $162.01

39 Ashlyn Graham Badger 18.523 2nd $127.29

72 Gabby Swanson Keno 18.532 3rd $104.15

51 Kennedy VanOchten Buddy 18.602 4th $81.00

92 Sandradee Ramsey BettyBoo 18.662 5th $57.86

30 Julie Gulvas Hestia 18.720 6th $46.29

40 Ava Memmer Dashing Bayou 18.727

20 Alexia Kostick Queen of Firewaters 18.733

38 Paige Pomorski Just Spark The Fire 18.737

34 Brandy Kuripla Sapphire 18.755

74 Raylin Oversmith Jess Ice 18.762

95 Jenna Britton Straight To The Point 18.776

117 D Jessica Lajack WW Wheels Up 18.783

68 Staci Orr Some Famous Jeans 18.803

66 Shayla Gilbert Zips Rusty Reba 18.869

16 Reese Spaw Neveah 18.947

55 Lilly Manning Corona Cash N Ryon 18.989

OPEN BARRELS



93 Evangeline Rice Yankee Enterprise 19.002

109 D Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 19.067
73 Tracey Hiser-Anderson Chrome 19.122

79 Eden Vanacker Tweety Wyatt Hanock 19.244

61 Breyden Richard Strait Lighting 19.382

113 D Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 19.635

45 Kaydence Ryan KR Rockin Cardi View 19.647

91 Rachel Rice Madame Galaxy 19.657

15 Donna Meyer Leos Vibrant Smoke 19.670

96 Heather Stephens T 19.773

99 F Hailee Moeggenborg Shining On The Rocks 19.872
23 Wanda Kuripla Rock & Roll 19.875

37 Alexandria Greer Peach 19.908

107 D Allyson Kisser Bam's Frosted Trinket 20.099

60 Brooke Kisser MHC Little Joe Buck 20.106

11 Eden Vanacker Silent Sun Dee 20.464

57 Emily Round Justify The Cash 20.636

32 Celie Periard Astara 20.705

65 Alissa Egan Golden Oldie 20.942

48 Kirstein McGraw Maverick 21.169

67 Theresa Kisser Imma Chic Magnet 21.347

87 Raylin Oversmith Bigtime Heist 27.657

63 Bella Wolf Sixmoon Secret nt 

43 Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire nt17.278

62 Anglea Farris Don’t Skip My Whiskey nt18.407

71 Emily Bedell Slews Gone Streakin nt18.632

127 D Sandradee Ramsey MarylinsOnFirewater nt18.810

81 Jenna Britton Holy Fifth Im Famous nt18.907

46 Julia Taylor LLB Coronas On Fire nt24.967

1 Allyson Kisser Marry Jane nt40.286

7 Tracey Hiser-Anderson Won Hot Teddie ntnt21.038

77 Kelly Moran Whisperalittleprayer scratch

OPEN BARRELS



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 27 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

26 O Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire 16.838 1st 1D $106.00

10 D KT Novakoski TBT Fire and Fame 17.015 2nd $63.60

20 O TJ Moore Prized One 17.040 3rd $42.40

16 O Gabby Swanson Pluto 17.310

35 M Gia Jenniches Dee Best Mikado 17.365

34 M Gia Jenniches Impress Me Graystone 17.371

31 O Lilly Blough RahRahFlitBoomBah 17.454

8 F KT Novakoski The End Game 17.617

18 O Hailee Moeggenborg Red Headed Cougar 17.638

19 O Katie Everitt Jester 17.656

12 O Emily Bedell Charge On Indy Dimmer 17.877 1st 2D $63.60

11 D Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 17.937 2nd $38.16

37 M Mckenna Rubick Maven 18.016 3rd $25.44

28 M Macey Donald Jade 18.033

23 O Alyza Weaver Jack Of All Trades 18.190

27 O Shelby Beishlag French DrifitinCowboy 18.289

22 O Ari Woodruff Ima Poco Darter 18.356

21 O Tj Moore Sheza Perk uh Fame 18.443

14 O Ashlyn Graham Badger 18.523

17 O Gabby Swanson Keno 18.532

33 O Raylin Oversmith Jess Ice 18.762

15 O Reese Spaw Neveah 18.947 1st 3D $42.40

36 O Evangeline Rice Yankee Enterprise 19.002 2nd $25.44

1 M Kennedi Greer Peach 19.514 3rd $16.96

24 O Kaydence Ryan KR Rockin Cardi View 19.647

9 F Hailee Moeggenborg Shining On The Rocks 19.872
5 M Celie Periard Astara 20.593

30 M Ari Woodruff Boomshockalocka 21.306

29 M Axl Woodruff Y B Blue Be Fabulous 22.496

4 M Charlee Martinez Dun It In Cold bud 24.527

32 O Raylin Oversmith Bigtime Heist 27.657

6 M Finn Kuhn Jesse 30.222

25 O Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire nt17.278

13 O Emily Bedell Slews Gone Streakin nt18.632

2 M Megan Yonke Epona scratch

3 M Megan Yonke Creek scratch

7 M Kaydence Ryan KR Jettin Ta Dallas scratch



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 41 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

12 D Elexes Schrock Sweet Talking 17.125 1st 1D $151.20

38 O Kelsey Kakoczki Cruisen Ta Fame 17.140 2nd $113.40

25 O Josie Clare Zakira 17.238 3rd $75.60

37 O Jennifer Beechy FamousStorminNorman 17.435 4th $37.80

3 M Abbey Makowski One Famous Deoh 17.544

10 F Lily Powers Diggers Gun 17.749

21 O Patsy Souva Simply Impeccable 17.763

17 O Elexes Schrock Sail On Jimmy 17.797

33 O Brianna Hatter Absolute Speed 17.967

15 O Faith Noakoski First Blood 18.062

9 F Alexia Kostick Queen of Firewaters 18.074
19 O Alyssa Abbas FuryoftheWave 18.078

27 O Ashley Woodruff Y B Blue Be Fabulous 18.119

20 O Kaylin Collins One Hot Tequila Shot 18.129 1st 2D $90.72

13 D Melissa Mann SWF Big Time Bling 18.16 2nd $68.04

34 F Kayla O'Heran Playin Debonair 18.171 3rd $45.36

28 O Serina Reed AR Fancy Little Lena 18.307 4th $22.68

18 O Heather Spaw Breeze 18.356

41 O Sandradee Ramsey BettyBoo 18.662

31 O Paige Pomorski Just Spark The Fire 18.737

26 O Lilly Manning Corona Cash N Ryon 18.989

1 M Shayla Gilbert Zips Rusty Reba 19.131 1st 3D $60.48

6 M Julia Taylor LLB Coronas On Fire 19.600 2nd $45.36

14 D Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 19.635 3rd $30.24

39 O Rachel Rice Madame Galaxy 19.657 4th $15.12

24 O Donna Meyer Leos Vibrant Smoke 19.670

42 O Heather Stephens T 19.773

8 M Nicole Holder Flicka 19.875

16 O Alexandria Greer Peach 19.908

32 M Alyson Butte Scooby 20.006

11 D Allyson Kisser Bams Frosted Trinket 20.099

29 O Brooke Kisser MHC Little Joe Buck 20.106

35 M Kirsten McGraw Maverick 20.639

22 O Theresa Kisser Imma Chic Magnet 21.347

2 M Theresa Kisser Midnight Cattle Queen 24.883

7 M Emily Round Justify The Cash 30.704

36 O Bella Wolf Sixmoon Secret nt 

40 O Sandradee Ramsey MarylinsOnFirewater nt18.810

23 O Allyson Kisser Marry Jane nt40.286



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
REBELLION YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 6 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

5 O Hailee Moeggenborh Red Headed Cougar 17.638 1st 1D $86.00

6 O Katie Everitt Jester 17.656

2 D Ashlyn Graham All Fire N Effort 17.937

8 M Mckenna Rubick Maven 18.016

3 O Ashlyn Graham Badger 18.523

4 O Reese Spaw Neveah 18.947 1st 2D $51.60

7 O Evangeline Rice Yankee Enterprise 19.002

1 F Hailee Moeggenborh Shining On The Rocks 19.872 1st 3D $34.40



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 16 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

3 D Terri Langworthy KR Zoomin To Indy 16.658 1st 1D $106.80

15 O Nikki Walcutt ZZI Rojo Magic 17.112 2nd $71.20

10 O Brian Langworthy Busy Leaving Memorys 17.152

4 D Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 17.220

14 O Kelly Arizmendi Famous Blazin Indy 17.338

6 O August Maxson Johnny's Special Streak 17.739 1st 2D $64.08

5 D Gailyn Dagget Lynx Indybar Charger 17.861 2nd $42.72

1 D Jerri Hoholik ShezFabOnAFullMoon 17.947

8 O Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 18.075

9 O Jessica Janetski Legacy 18.143

7 O Julie Gulvas Hestia 18.720 1st 3D $42.72

11 O Staci Orr Some Famous Jeans 18.803 2nd $28.48

2 D Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 19.067
13 O Tracey Hiser-Anderson Chrome 19.122

16 O Wanda Kuripla Rock & Roll 19.875

12 O Tracey Hiser-Anderson Won Hot Teddie ntnt21.038



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
NBHA YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 3 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

3 Gia Jenniches Dee Best Mikado 17.365 1st 1D $96.00

2 Gia Jenniches Impress Me Graystone 17.371

1 Axl Woodruff Y B Blue Be Fabulous 22.496 1st 3D $52.00



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
NBHA TEEN 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 11 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

11 O Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire 16.838 1st 1D $138.00

12 O Lilly Blough RahRahFlitBoomBah 17.454

7 O Hailee Moeggenborg Red Headed Cougar 17.638

5 O Emily Bedell Charge On Indy Dimmer 17.877 1st 2D $82.80

13 O Lilly Blough WhoGivsAFlit 18.109

9 O Alyza Weaver Jack Of All Trades 18.190

8 O Ari Woodruff Ima Poco Darter 18.356

3 M Ava Memmer Dashing Bayou 18.935 1st 3D $55.20

14 O Evangeline Rice Yankee Enterprise 19.002

2 M Breyden Richard Strait Lightning 19.640

4 F Hailee Moeggenborg Shining On The Rocks 19.872
1 M Emily Bedell Big Bootee Judy 21.497

10 O Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire nt17.278

6 O Emily Bedell Slews Gone Streakin nt18.632



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
NBHA PRIME 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 24 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

4 F Mer Wojtecki Baskininthemoonlight 17.018 1st 1D $121.00

6 D Elexes Schrock Sweet Talking 17.125 2nd $72.60

14 O Josie Clare Zakira 17.238 3rd $48.40

18 O Leah Chrivia Double Dealin Sonny 17.366

17 O Leah Chrivia BT Sookies Toast 17.524

3 F Lily Powers Diggers Gun 17.749

10 O Elexes Schrock Sail On Jimmy 17.797

21 O Leah Chrivia PR Play Double 033 17.873

15 O Ashley Woodruff Y B Blue Be Fabulous 18.119 1st 2D $72.60

11 O Kaylin Collins One Hot Tequila Shot 18.129 2nd $43.56

9 O Jessica Janetski Legacy 18.143 3rd $29.04

7 D Melissa Mann SWF Big Time Bling 18.16
1 M Kennedy VanOchten Buddy 18.339

25 O Sandradee Ramsey BettyBoo 18.662

8 D Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 19.067 1st 3D $48.40

20 O Eden Vanacker Tweety Wyatt Hanock 19.244 2nd $29.04

2 M Julia Taylor LLB Coronas On Fire 19.600 3rd $19.36

23 O Rachel Rice Madame Galaxy 19.657

5 D Allyson Kisser Bams Frosted Trinket 20.099

19 O Eden Vanacker Silent Sun Dee 20.464

12 O Alissa Egan Golden Oldie 20.942

22 O Bella Wolf Sixmoon Secret nt 

24 D Sandradee Ramsey MarylinsOnFirewater nt18.810

13 O Allyson Kisser Marry Jane nt40.286



Ogemaw Thursday Series #5 Saturday, August 23nd, 2025
NBHA SENIOR 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 80% Payback

Number in Class 9 Added Money $100.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

2 D Terri Langworthy KR Zoomin To Indy 16.658 1st 1D $122.00

8 O Nikki Walcutt ZZI Rojo Magic 17.112

5 O Barry Reed Fisha Famous Pearl 17.128

6 O Brian Langworthy Busy Leaving Memorys 17.152

3 D Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 17.220

4 D Gailyn Dagget Lynx Indybar Charger 17.861 1st 2D $73.20

1 M Cammie Monville Gramps 18.294

7 O Staci Orr Some Famous Jeans 18.803 1st 3D $48.80

9 M Lane Freeburn Angels Precious Gem 20.928


